
V-LABEL CERTIFICATE

The V-Label GmbH herewith that the product(s) listed below
correspond(s) to the guidelines of the European Vegetarian Label and may carry the V-Label.

      Following a check of all ingredients contained within, this product(s) has been categorised as such:

  

 3B KİMYA GIDA HİZMET SAN. VE TİC. LTD.ŞTİ.
 10017 Sokak No:4 İTOB OSB Mahallesi Menderes / İZMİR / TÜRKİYE

01/03/2023

Renato PICHLER  
V-Label CEO

Ebru ARIMAN
V-Label Coordinator Of Turkey

V-Label GmbH
Niederfeldstrasse 92, CH-8408 Winterthur

www.v-label.eu

SOOP BABYSOAP BASED SURFACE CLEANER
SOOP BABY CLEANER FOR FEEDING BOTTLES AND OTHER 
FEEDING ACCESSORIES
SOOP BABY LEKEX STAIN REMOVER
SOOP BABY FOAM SOAP-NATURAL SOAP BASED FOAM SOAP
SOOP HOME WHITE SOAP SURFACE CLEANER
SOOP HOME KITCHEN 
SOOP HAND NATURAL LIQUID HAND SOAP WITH OLIVE OIL
(ORGANIC WHITE SOAP FRAGRANCE)
SOOP HAND NATURAL LIQUID HAND SOAP WITH OLIVE OIL
(OLIVE OIL FRAGRANGE)

VEGAN
VEGAN

VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN
VEGAN

VEGAN

TR1903541
TR1903542

TR1903543
TR1903544
TR1903545
TR1903549
TR1903551

TR1903552

 01/03/2024
DATE OF CERTIFICATE

NAME OF COMPANY

LICENSE NUMBERTYPEPRODUCT

CERTIFICATE VALID UNTIL


