V-LABEL CERTIFICATE



NAME OF COMPANY

3B KİMYA GIDA HİZMET SAN. VE TİC. LTD.ŞTİ.

10017 Sokak No:4 İTOB OSB Mahallesi Menderes / İZMİR / TÜRKİYE

Date Of Certificate **01/03/2.023**

Certificate Valid Until 01/03/2024

The V-Label GmbH herewith that the product(s) listed below correspond(s) to the guidelines of the European Vegetarian Label and may carry the V-Label. Following a check of all ingredients contained within, this product(s) has been categorised as such:

Product	Туре	LICENSE NUMBER
SOOP BABYSOAP BASED SURFACE CLEANER	VEGAN	TR1903541
SOOP BABY CLEANER FOR FEEDING BOTTLES AND OTHER	VEGAN	TR1903542
FEEDING ACCESSORIES		
SOOP BABY LEKEX STAIN REMOVER	VEGAN	TR1903543
SOOP BABY FOAM SOAP-NATURAL SOAP BASED FOAM SOAP	VEGAN	TR1903544
SOOP HOME WHITE SOAP SURFACE CLEANER	VEGAN	TR1903545
SOOP HOME KITCHEN	VEGAN	TR1903549
SOOP HAND NATURAL LIQUID HAND SOAP WITH OLIVE OIL	VEGAN	TR1903551
(ORGANIC WHITE SOAP FRAGRANCE)		
SOOP HAND NATURAL LIQUID HAND SOAP WITH OLIVE OIL	VEGAN	TR1903552
(OLIVE OIL FRAGRANGE)		
EBRUARIMAN	Ren	IATO PICHLER
V-LABEL COORDINATOR OF TURKEY	V-L	ABELCED
ecci) (2.0	hable

V-Label GmbH Niederfeldstrasse 92, CH-8408 Winterthur www.v-label.eu